Article number
121
187
214
310
875
2152
2246
3102
3103
3252
3264
3374
3380
3382
3426
3427
3434
3611
3613
3690
4001
4403
5237
5299
8705
9020
9026
9027
9120
9121
9192
13202
14720
14730
16024
18250
18251
20536
20547
20550
20573
20589
20612
20613
21044
21250
21255
21430

Name

1/4" tube ferell to 1/8" NPT

1/4" Compression Tee, LS3C
Spindle nut W/ Threaded holes
Jam Nut, 3/4 RH-steel 32288
Ignition wire kit LS3CC

Ball Joint W/ Impact-150# Max
Fuel Pres,sender 45900023-12, LS3
Jam Nut 3/4 LH-Steel 2196-62
Jam Nut,1/2 RH-Steel

Axle Stand off, V8TC
Thunder Car Shift Kit

Caliper bleeder for aluminum
Fitting, 1/8"P male to #4male
Clip for bulkhead fitting 3381
Spool-thermostat replacement
Radiator Cap, 22-24 LB

1/4" barb to 1/8" NPT LS3CC
Motor Mounts, Rear Left Long
Motor Mounts, Rear Right short
NGK Iridium TR7IX (Box 4pc,)
Window net,strap-black

Body Mustang 2013, incl,windows
Pedal, Gas

Dead Pedal

3-contact for taillight

Tow Hook Gen,6

Engine Skid Pad, Front (Kit m 9027)
Engine Skid Pad Rear (Kit m 9026)
Battery Heat Shield

Heat Sheild Accusump

Firewall bearing

Fuel Filler billet Al, Gen,5

Rack Spacer 1/4

Rack Spacer 3/8

Joe’s Shifter Knob

Jam nut 1/4" Right

Jam nut 1/4" Left

Hub dust cover to new hub 2013
Hub drive flange Ford 9"

Hub Gasket 5x5, 5x4-3/4

Rotor hats to floating rotor
Wheel Bearing&Race Inner&Outer T368A
Wheel studs hub front 5pc/set
Stud-Hub 1/2-20 X 3,5 5pc/set
SLP Air box LS3CC

Hub snap ring seal retainer VH
Hub seal,all but old mag W5
Spindle nut lock ring



21431
21432
21518
22001
22320
22321
22325
22326
22328
22330
22396
22397
22399
22410
22415
22430
22534
22606
22949
23236
23237
23238
23242
23243
23285
23286
23289
23297
23298
23651
23652
23702
23710
23922
23925
23926
23927
28474
30619
30780
31180
31192
31489
31490
31491
31865
31982
31990
32009
32112

Spindle nut inner washer
Spindle nut screw for 2143
Rotor bolt kit,

Key Kit for blue max a frame
Ball Joint, Precision Upper

Ball Joint-Adj Cap-Aluminium
Set Screw For 22300,01,20
O-ring Ball Joint Upper

Grease Zerk

Stud Only upper to 22300,22320
Nut Castle 1/2"-20 Upper

Nut Castle 5/8"-18 Lower

Ball joint boot

Ball Joint,Precision Lower

Ball JT LWR, ADJ Cap-22410 &12
Stud For 22410 only lower
Mirror, rearview

Key 1/8" for blue max a frame
Solid Rod End-Angled
Cap-Precis Tie Rod -XD Version
Retainer, Cap XD 24 kants br,
Snapring to XD cap

O-ring Tie rod, Fits all

Tie rod Race, Fits all

Tie Rod Inner

Tie Rod Outer

Boot for tie rod, Protection
Tie rod Inner stud

Tie rod Outer stud

Sway bar axle mount 9"

Sway Bar Eyelet W/bushing
Sway bar collar 1-1/2"

Rear sway bar only

Threaded Sleeve,Rear Sway Bar
Bushing,Delron for Splined Bar
Sway Bar Arm, Left front RR
Sway Bar Arm, Right front RR
,75"dia 90°hose from surge,
Strut Rod sleeve Alu, 19"
Panhard Mount, Cast Clamp
Panhard axle mount, Winters 9"
Panhard Axle Mount, Rear GM
Fastener kit for brake coolers
Bolt Kit Body, V8TC

Bolt Kit Suspension V8TC
Rubber Bushing Joint, 3/4 RH
T-Arm & Shock MT,Ford 9"
Axle clamp 3" - 2 piece Ford 9
Third link bracket,Winter 9"
Spacer 3/4-1/2"



32134 Spacer 3/4 X 3/4"

32258 Tube seal Winters 9"

32640 Shifter Al,bracket

32650 Shifter Handle

32660 Shifter Knob

32670 Shifter Rod & Lever kit

33791 Calipr Fitting-90 deg #3-1/8PP

33814 Braided Line #4 to brake fluid resevoir

33815 Braided Line #4 line brake/clutch resevoir

34312 Rad,hose connect,3,5" LS3CC

34322 Rad,hose connect,4"/bung LS3CC

35293 Front loop repair kit

35506 Coolant overflow pipe

35803 Front Frame, V8 Thunder Cars

36299 Motor mount Right LS3CC

36566 Hub only w,studs Rear Mk1

36571 Hub only, w,studs front MK2

36576 O-ring to 36571 Hub

36610 Tail Section

36612 Third link repair kit

36613 Tail section loop kit

40020 Window net mount lower

40025 Latch bar to net

40029 Plunger Assy

40033 Left side inner alu, door panel gen,5

40035 Folding door assy- Camaro body

40036 Left side open, door hardware

40041 Alu,plate folded to Mustang 40036

40042 Chassi rear hasp mount,

40044 Door strip with threaded studs

40048 Rear hasp bracket

40049 Striker plate backer

40050 Roll cage tube to swing door
51370 Steering wheel adapter. (Svart)

52350 Pedal, Gas new uppgraded

52351 Throttle Stop

52359 Throttle Stop new uppgraded

52502 Eng,mount,throttle cable LS3CC

52591 Clutch Pedal Stop

52613 Balance bar, Brake

52614 Balance bar, bearing lock ring

52692 Pedal, Brake Floor Mounted

52992 Pedal, Clutch Floor Mounted

52994 Clevis to Clutch pedal

58981 Rad,Hose red,1,5"to1,25"LS3CC

58982 Rad,Hose red,1,75"to1,50"LS3CC

60203 A-frame Shims 1/8"

60204 A-frame Shims 3/16"

60205 A-frame Shims 1/4"

60206 A-frame Shims 3/8"



60207 A-frame Shims 1/2"

65030 Roll bar pad,eis,black
72560 90* Bias Adjuster
80171 Painless Brake Light Switch
82872 Throw out bearing Only!
82892 Hydraulic Bearing Line and Ble
82901 Throw out coupler-male end
82902 Throw out coupler-female
85668 Fuse panel Road race
90181 Body mounts-adj, short
90182 Body mounts-adj, long
90183 Monteringsskruv till 90181 & 90182
90405 X-member behind radiator front
112065 Radiat,Al,tube 1-1/2" x 11-1/8"
160400 Fitting 1/4 tube Ferrel, Kona
162568 Nord Lock washer
205850 Front Hubs compl, 2013, No cap
243950 Drive Shaft steel /HD U-joints
321112 Spacer 3/4, 1-1/2"
338326 Braided Line"3 X 26" L&R Front
340910 Caliper mount, bolt on cast 4p
342026 Upper Radiator Mount, Left
342027 Upper Radiator Mount, Right
342411 Vertical surge tank LS3CC
342415 Overflow water tank
342508 Radiator Duct Work Kit-Camaro
342518 Radiat, Duct Work Kit-Cam/Mus, gen,6
346104 Spindle,Right 5X5 V8 Thunder Cars
357144 Swaybar weld on tube front
400293 Door opening latch cable
400294 Rubber bumper door stop
400300 Left side door inner alu panel gen,6
400435 Striker plate
400490 Opening door support bar
407500 Rocker panel-RS Camaro gen,6
407501 Rocker panel-RSMustang gen,6
407600 Rocker panel-LS Camaro gen,6
407601 Rocker panel LS Mustang gen,6
524312 Master Cylinder,12 = 3/4"
524314 Master Cylinder,14 = 7/8"
524316 Master cylinder 16 = 1"
524353 Master Cylinder, Fitting
524360 Master Cyl, Alu, resevoir single port
524361 Master Cyl, Alu, resevoir double port
524371 Master Cyl, Cap plastic

650301 Rollbar Padding cut of
828703 Throw out release bear,LS3CC
828715 Oring Kit For 82870, -03
2213907 Precision M,UpperA-Frame 9,75"

2922307 V8 Thunder Cars seal label Ohlins tillverkat



3383219
4004310
4004311
4004330
4004331
4004601
8212000
8212100
8212101

8222200

8222202

9191800

11562588
11569956
11610787
12557583
12559325
12561465
12568996
12569167
12571611
12573190
12579355
12580035
12585546
12585673
12589235
12591720
12597600
12602548
12603843
12608814
12609749
12612181
12613412
12615934
12616850
12617229
12617944
12626225
12644228
12694725
17123852
19168090
19180610
19207207
19207929
24255748

Braided Line #3 X 21"-90-1

Door mount angle lower narrow Camaro
Door mount angle lower narrow Mustang
Door mount angle upper narrow Camaro
Door mount angle upper narrow Mustang
Chassi hinge mount

Front Bumper Kit Gen,6 Camaro&Mustang
Front Bumper hood pin bar Camaro gen,6
Front Bumper hood pin bar Mustang gen,6

8212200 Splitter Support G6 Camaro
8212201 Splitter Support G6 Mustang

Rear Bumper Gen,6 Camaro
Rear Bumper Gen,6 Mustang
Rear deck support C + M gen,6
Oil plug to Drysump
Flywheel bolt

Bolt to GM starter

Bearing clutch pilot LS3CC
Tensioner LS3CC

Pressure plate bolt

Idler LS3CC

Rocker arm Chevy Int, 1,7
Flywheel LS7LS3

COIL ASM IGN

Wire asm-ign coil

Water pump gask, LS3CC
Crank Sensor LS3CC

Seal eng, front cover LS3CC
Seal, Throttle body O-ring
Cam sensor LS3CC

Intake Manifold LS3CC
Water pipe between heads
Washer crank/balancer
Water temp sensor LS3CC
Injector LS3CC Short

Oil filler cap LS3

Injector LS3CC Long
Retainer MAP sensor LS3CC
Oil plug gasket LS3CC
Starter GM LS3CC

Exhaust gasket LS3CC

Oil dry sump pan LS7/LS9
Map sensor LS3CC

Sensor Baro PR

Throttle Position Sensor LS3CC
Ring set LS3

Water pump LS3CC

Piston LS3

Intake gasket LS3CC

Clutch with disc LS3CC



25042562
35461045
88864354
89060436
54201201000050
55301209500010
55301216500010
014RL24CL
04818HALAZ
05907-02
10702P
10702P-1
120-11127
125-135B
130-2479
13202B
134-1003
201TA

202TA

203TA

204TA
204TA-1
205CC

206CC

211TA

212TA

213CC

214TA

215TA

216TA

217TA

223CC

225CC
229617C
22-M22AN10-SE
23926-1
250-3002
307A3
32258-10
32258-1000NP
32670-1
329-10
34129C10
34129C10NF
34610L4
36299L
369YOKE
3CVTRES2KO
3CVTRES2KO
40035-1

Air filter GM, LS3CC

Sway Bar locking split collar

Air temp sensor LS3CC

Seal eng, cr, rear cover LS3CC
Gummikldamma-B12,7-FFZV-9,5
Slangklamma-B12-NV7-(77-95)
Slangklamma-B12-NV-(132-16)
Wire brandslackare

6-Punkt baslte / Hans / Bla

Ohlins alu, spring bracket

Frame & Cage Assy,

Frame & Cage Assy,w/Al,Inter,
Wilwood Caliper, 4 Piston R&L WIDE
Fuel filter only, to El,fuel pump LS3CC
Caliper O-ring kit 4 Piston 1,25
Fuel Filler bracket, Gen,5

Cam bolt LS3

Alum,inter,Middle rear panel
Alum,inter,Lower rear panel
Alum,inter,floor

Alum,inter Dash Panel,No holes
Wire tunnel to Dash Panel,
Alum,inter Rear Chrus Panel R
Alum,inter Rear Chrus Panel L
Alum,inter, Foot box surround
Alum,interFront Chrus Panel R
Alum,inter,fuel line back side plate
Alum,inter, front torped
Alum,inter Lid above foot box
Alum,interFront Chrus Panel L
Alum,inter,Top trunk panel
Alum,inter,Qil line tunnel

Heat sheild behind driver

Lower control arm less rod end
Setrab fitting,M22-10an

Sway Bar arm Bolt,nut,washer
Ford 9" Ring bolt 7/16

Threaded 3/4 fine insert

O-ring to 32258

Inner axle seal Winters 9"

Shifter Rod

Driveshaft u bolt-2 per pack
Radiator,W/OQil cooler
Radiator,W/Qil cooler No filler Cap
Spindle,Left 5X5 V8 Thunder Cars
Motor mount Left LS3CC

Yoke machined 9"

AIM termo resistor M5
Termoresist PT100 M5 CM30 2KOHM,
Folding door steel frame



40036-1 Open, door parts, No weld on parts

4004DET3 Alu,plate not folded to 40036
4011CAM Hood-Camaro

4015CAM Trunk Camaro

4040CAM Quarter panel Right Camaro
4041CAM Quarter panel Left Camaro
4042CAM Rear cover Right Camaro (saljs par)
4043CAM Rear cover Left Camaro (séljs par)
4044CAM Rear cover-ctr diffuserCamaro
4072CAM Fender Right Camaro

4073CAM Fender Left Camaro

4080CAM Door Right Camaro

40810CAM Door Left Camaro w/opening top
40811CAM Door Left Camaro Lower 2014
40815CAM Door Left Camaro Upper 2014
40820CAM Roof,rear section-Camaro
4082CAM Roof,front section-Camaro
4308585-72 Aluminiumplomb 8,5x8,5,
50-625-7612 Oil cooler in air box LS3CC
5-1310X SPICER U-Joint, Heavy duty Spicer Ford 9"
524312K Rep,Kit,Master Cylinder12=3/4"
524312K2 Rep,Kit,Master Cylinder12=3/4"
524314K Rep,Kit,Master Cylinder14=7/8"
524314K2 Rep,Kit,Master Cylinder14=7/8"
524316K Rep,Kit,Master cylinder16 = 1"
524316K2 Rep,Kit,Master cylinderl6 = 1"
524B Rubber both prot,brake&clutch
60210S A-Frame camber shim 1/8"-3/4"
62-1370 KN Filter 1" water vent, front
62-1460 KN Filter 1,5" vent, rear/front
81001-46433B Nose screen lower Camaro/Mustang
81002-41112 Nose lower Mustang & Camaro
81131-21013R Door right Camaro
81131-21713L Door left upper Camaro
81131-21813L Door left lower Camaro
81131-31013 Rear deck lid Camaro
81131-33012 Hood Camaro

81131-44141 Decal nose kit Camaro
81131-44541 Decal rear kit Camaro
81131-45012 Rear bumper cover Camaro
81131-51312 Roof front Camaro

81131-51512 Roof rear Camaro

81131-61243 Window rear Camaro
81131-63343 Window front Camaro
81131-65243L Quarter window left Camaro
81131-65243R Quarter window right Camaro
81131-76133 Window brace rear Camaro
81131-76333 Windsheild brace Camaro
81132-106 Camaro body Gen,6 narrow European

81132-23013L Fender front left Camaro



81132-23013R
81132-27313L
81132-27313R
81132-41212
81321-21013R
81321-21713L
81321-21813L
81321-31013
81321-33012
81321-44141
81321-44541
81321-45012
81321-51312
81321-51512
81321-61243
81321-63343
81321-65243L
81321-65243R
81321-76133
81321-76333
81322-106
81322-23013L
81322-23013R
81322-27313L
81322-27313R
81322-41212
8212000-1
8212000-2
82120CAM
82120CTA2
8212CAMHPB
82220CAM
88864354-1
90405-1
917020-60
91916CC
91916M
91917CC
91917M
92514L
92514R
92520F
92520R
AA100038
AERFCAO06
AERFCAOQ8
AERFCA10
AERFCA12
AERFCCO6
ALL10120

Fender front right Camaro

Quater panel left rear Camaro gen,6
Quater panel right rear Camaro gen,6
Nose upper Camaro

Door right Mustang

Door left upper Mustang

Door left lower Mustang

Rear deck lid Mustang

Hood Mustang

Decal nose kit Mustang

Decal rear kit Mustang

Rear bumper cover Mustang

Roof front Mustang

Roof rear Mustang

Window rear Mustang

Window front Mustang

Quarter window left Mustang

Quarter window right Mustang

Window brace rear Mustang

Windsheild brace Mustang

Mustang body Gen,6 narrow European
Fender front left Mustang

Fender front right Mustang

Quater panel left rear Mustang

Quater panel right rear Mustang

Nose upper Mustang

Front Bumper adapter to FS807-3 Cam 6
Front Bumper adapter to FS807-3 Must, 6
Front Bumper Kit ,Camaro

Front Bumper without pin bar,Camaro 5
Front Bumper hood pin bar Camaro 5
Rear Bumper Kit, Camaro

Gromme to air temp sensor

X-member behind radiator front, obehandlad/ej kompl
ATI Super Damper

Rear deck lid Sup,chas,Camaro

Rear deck lid Sup,chas,Mustang

Rear deck Trunk Lid,Cheva/Dodg

Rear deck,Trunk/Lid,Mustang

Wing mount Left C+ M gen,6

Wing mount Right C+ M gen,6

Front bracket to Wing V-Special V8TC
Rear bracket to Wing V-Special V8TC
Wing side plate Carbon

#6 Steel braided hose (séljs/ fot @ 30 cm)
#8 Steel braided hose (séljs/ fot 4 30 cm)
#10 Steel braided hose (séljs/ fot 4 30 cm)
#12 Steel braided hose(séljs/ fot 4 30 cm)
#6 Steel braided teflon hose SERVO (séljs/ fot 4 30 cm)
Safety wire twister plier



ALL10121
All14190
All14197
All38150
ALL44122
ALL48183
ALL72101
ALL76128
ALL76266
all76320
AM2301353
AM3022160
AM3041201
AM3071081
AM3111022
AMA4990026
AS105552
ATM2271
ATM2273
AU12685
AU-AB12T
AU-AM12T
AU-CB4
AU-CM4
AU-CM8
AU-CW8
B1017
B103647
B422W
B716SHCS
B80O
B8OOCR
B8019
B80190
B80191
B888
B888HBK
B890
B902CC
B902LCC
B904CC
B9O07

B9O08

B914

B9145

B917

B9171
B9171-01
B917M16
B918

Safety wire

Ballast stud and nut

Ballast bracket,

Dowel pin Long

Wheel spacer-alu, 3/4 Winters
Braided line #4-18",90 deg KOPPLING
O-ring seal 32258 Winters 9"

Ring terminals 1/2" hole

2-poligt kontaktstycke Hane+Hona kompl,
Battery quick disconect

Wiper motor new type

Wiper blade new type

Wiper pivot assy

Link, betw,motor and pivot

Wiper switch

Wiper arm new type

Wing V-Special V8TC

Water temp fitting 3/8" LS3CC
Water temp sensor Adapt, 1/2"
Master Cylinder, Hose Clamp

Rod End,3/4 LH Male Aircraft

Rod End, 3/4 Male RH Aircraft
1/4" LH Male Rod end

1/4" RH Male Rod end

1/2" RH Rod end male

1/2" RH Rod end female

Hood pin kit-2 pins 18512

Petcock

Plastfront Camaro

Bolt,7/16 SHCS 4P Caliper

Wind, brace front Camaro/Dodge
Window brace kit rear Camaro
Window front Camaro

Windshield tear off, Cam/Mus/Cha
Windshield tear off, Cam/Mus, gen,6
Interior kit alu, V8TC

Heat barrier kit pre cut

Alum, Inter, kit Camaro Gen,5
Switch Panel W / Accessory

Switch Panel Cover

Window ledge right-V8 Thunder Cars
Catalityc convertor heat shiel
Gauge panel, Block off cover
Defroster box-Camaro Cup
Defroster rebuild kit New 2019
Splitter-Camaro

Sp,pinch plate Cam-Must-Challe
Screw kit to Pinch plate

Splitter Camaro/Mustang-16
Splitter braces New model



B919
B91900
B91921
B91931
B9194
B91940
B91941
B9195C
B9195M
B9196CL
B9196CR
B9196ML
B9196MR
B920
B92000
B92021
B92031
B92040
B92041
B9205C
B9205M
B920M
B921
B92100
B92101
B922
B92200
B92201
B923
B924
B92400
B925
B92500
B92500I
B92501
B926
B927
B928
B92800
B92801
B928M
B930
B931
B932
B93200L
B93200R
B93201L
B93201R
B932L
B932LM

Mirror bracket-L/S Camaro

Mirror spacer LS Camaro gen,6

Mirror bracket Right Cam, on Must, Gen,6
Mirror spacer Left Must, Gen,6
Mirror/Door support left Camaro,
Mirror/Door support left Camaro gen,6
Mirror/Door support left Must, gen,6
Mirror,2010 Camaro, Left

Mirror,2016 Mustang Gen,6, Left

Mirror bracket Camaro left Gen,6

Mirror bracket Camaro Right Gen,6
Mirror bracket Mustang left Gen,6
Mirror bracket Mustang Right Gen,6
Mirror bracket-R/S Camaro

Mirror spacer RS Camaro gen,6

Mirror bracket Right Cam, on Must, Gen,6
Mirror spacer Right Must, Gen,6
Mirror/Door support right Camaro gen,6
Mirror/Door support right Mustang gen,6
Mirror,2010 Camaro, Right

Mirror,2016 Mustang Gen,6, Right
Mirror bracket-R/S Mustang

Quarter window R/S Camaro

Vent vindow R/S Camaro gen,6

Vent vindow R/S Mustang gen,6

Quarter window L/S Camaro

Vent vindow L/S Camaro gen,6

Vent vindow L/S Mustang gen,6

Window rear Camaro

Quarter panel brace-V8 Thunder Cars
Installation kit small part Cam&Mus Gen,6
Tail light bracket Cheva/Dodge

Tail light brkt outer Camaro gen,6

Tail light brkt Inner Camaro gen,6

Tail light bracket Mustang gen,6

Brake cooler hose bracket

Jack post plates

Window brace bracket Camaro

Window brace bracket R&L Camaro gen,6
Window brace brack,R&L Mustang gen,6
Window brace bracket Mustang (1 st 4 3)
Ignition Mounting Plate

Spindle brack, Al brake cooler

Upper hood supp, Right Camaro

Upper hood supp, L, Camaro gen,6
Upper hood supp, R, Camaro gen,6
Upper hood supp, L, Mustang gen,6
Upper hood supp, R, Mustang gen,6
Upper hood supp, Left Camaro

Upper hood supp, Left Mustang



B932M
B934
B935
B940
Bo41L
B941R
B9524

BCA0212X2286B

BL12
BL12-1
BL12-2
BL20

BL30
BL-351PM
BL40

BL51
BL51-1

BL8
BR10825
BR11074-x
BR11078
BR11083-5
BR11083-6
BR11112
BR11148
BR11811
BSC155601
CA/372
CA/3721
CA/3722
CAMO09001-1
CAMO09002-1
CAM10010
CAM10011
CAM13001
CAM13002
CAM13002S
CAM13003
CAM13004
CAM13006
CAM13007
CAM13008
CAM13009
CAM2010
CAMBB
CAMBB-1
CAMBB-2
CAMBB-3
CAMBB-4
CAMBB-5

Upper hood supp, Right Mustang
Alu, Mount-Cowl for wiper
Wiper motor strut tube

Hood Lowers for remov,heat/2pc
Brake fan mount Left Pro syst
Brake fan mount Right Pro syst
Heat Shield Mast,Cyl,Reservoir
Bell front DTC 355

12" Brake line,

12" Brake line, part -1

12" Brake line, part -2

20" Brake line,

30" Brake line,

Break Line 3/16" x 51"

40" Brake line,

51" Brake line,

51" Brake line,

8" Brake line,

1/8 Pipe female to #4 male
Union 3/16-24 inv,flare

1/8 P male 90 deg 3/16 female
1/4" NPT Qil Plug, LS3CC

Plug 3/8 rex brass pipe npt

1/8" Pipe Male X 3/16 Female
1/8" NPT Tee 3 female

Brake line Tee 1 male 2 female
Roll bar pad FIA Type A
Mekanisk sprinkler 4,251 Komplett system
Mekanisk sprinkler 4,25| Enbart behallare
Mekanisk sprinkler 4,25| Service C4200
Katalysator ny vers,2019
Mottrycksror

Tackplatta karrosgenomforing V
Tackplatta karrosgenomféring H
Mellanror med flex

Bakre ljuddampare

Ljuddampare V8TC Sound
Vanster andror

Hoger andror

Upph, V, andror

Upph, H, andror

Ljuddampar konsol

Flexror

Body 2010 Camaro incl, windows
Camaro Body bracing

Alu, Angle bar, short

Alu, Angle bar middle

Alu, Angle bar long

Alu, Flatbar

Alu, Flatbar short



CAMBB-6 Rear window fast, w/tube clamp

CAMBB-7 Alu, Angle bar radiat,bracket
CAMCUP13-1 Ljuddmparsystem Sound version
CAMIF-1 Support Inner fender Left
CAMIF-2 Support Inner fender Right
CAMIF-3 Bracket Inner fender Right
CAMIF-4 Bracket Inner fender Left
CAMIFL Inner fender L Cam+Must+Challe
CAMIFL-Heat Inner fender L Heat sheild
CAMIFR Inner fender R,Cam+Must+Challe
CAMIFR-Heat Inner fender R Heat sheild
CAMSCRMK?2 Nose screen,2013 Camaro
CAN22625 Remote Oil Filter Mount
CCA029660355 Caliper bracket DTC/Howe R&L

CCRMK1/Winters Rear Axle 9" 3,50:1 complete
CCRMK1/Winters-1 Rear Axle 9" less 3:rd member
CCRMK1/W-Mount Rear Axle 9" assy kit

CML-6 Rod end shifter, Left

CMR-6 Rod end shifter, Right
CP0805420 Master Cylinder Reserv, Double
CP0805424 Master Cylinder Reserv, Single
CP1901726 Brake RTR-AP-12,19 X1,25J Righ
CP1901727 Brake RTR-AP-12,19x1,25 J Left
CP1902008 Caliper bracket

CP2293-48 Bellows for Master Cylinder
CP2494-589K12 Bolt/Bobbin MJ kit DTC
CP3880-1 Bleeder to AP caliper

CP5772-1136RA Brake rotor DTC 355x36 Right
CP5772-1137RA Brake rotor DTC 355x36 Left

CP8518-CEJ AP Sealing kit 6 pist,
CP9440-116 Screw to wear plate AP 6-pist,
CP9660-110 Wear plate AP 6-pist, Outer
CP9660-111 Wear plate AP 6-pist, Inner
DASH Sweden Dashboard with right side complete
DBL8200 INTune 3 Eng, Tuner

E113 Alternator bracket LS3CC
E113-2 Altern, idler bracket LS3CC
E115 Alternator pulley Howe LS3CC
E125 Toggle Switch Flash 3 ways
E1250 Sending Unit, Water Temp OUA
E1251 Sending Unit, Oil Temp

E126 Toggle Switch

E127 Starter button

E128 Wiring harness/Brake fans
E129 Wiring conversion kit, v8tc
E144 Air filter Lid clamp

E145 Air deflector LS3CC

E146 Air filter base mount LS3CC
E150 Oil temp gauge silver

E151 Oil pressure gauge



E152
E15908
E15910
E1597
E15973
E15974
E15975
E15976
E1599
E1599DET6
El64

E165

E166

E180
E3005
E3005-1
E3005-2
E3005-3
E3005-4
E3005-5
E3005-6
E3005-7
E3005-8
E3006
E3310
E3563
E360G
E5491
E5493
E5494
E5495-1
E7003
E7004
E7015
E7016
FB2936
FBCO600-16
FBCO600-27
FBCO600-28
FBM2511
FBM2936
FBS1000
FBS1200
FBS1600
FPHP
FS805
FS807-3
FSC1

G361
GDY4060720

Water temp gauge silver
Breather tank 9" rear axle
Eng,vent tank/valve cov, LS3CC
Oil filter block off line adap

Oil filter block adapt, AN 90°

Oil filter block adapt, AN

QOil filter tube O-ring

Oil filter block adapt, O-ring

Dry sump oil tank LS3CC

Sight glass assy, Dry Oil tank

Oil tank mount, brack, LS3CC

Oil tank heat sheild LS3CC

Oil cooler mount LS3CC

Hub to ATl Super Damper, Prefix
Oil lines and fittings LS3CC
21"#12 bottom oil tank>oilpan
12"#12 top oil tank>venttank
32"#12return to tank from pan
64"#10 bottom cooler > oil adapter,
22"#10 top rad,cooler>oil cooler
21"#10 Bot rad,cooler to oilfilter
36"#10 Rem,oilfilter>Qil adapt,out engine
12,5"#6 Vent tank>front Qil tank
Oil lines & fitting Conv, kit

Fuel level guage to ATL cell

Fuel pressure gauge LS3CC

Rack Boot - standard

Ground Strap

Battery End

Starter Cable End 23401-1
Battery shut off wire lock

Hose connector 3,5"to 4" LS3CC
20° 3,5" Elbow LS3CC

ECM Mount LS3CC

ECM eng, wire harness LS3CC
3/16" bulkhead #3 outlet

Servo Steel braided TFE hose
Servo Steel braided TFEhose
Servo Steel braided TFEhose

#3 male to 1/8 pipe straight

#3 bulkhead

Fire Sleeve -10 Fits #6 /0,30m
Fire Sleeve -12 Fits #8 /0,30m
Fire Sleeve -16 Fits#12 /0,30m
El,fuel pump inlet LS3CC
Windshield installation kit

Adj, splitter braces (2pc)

Fuel Safe pump/tank kit LS3CC
Rod Boot servo power cyl,

Drive belt LS3CC



GDY4060725
GE101
GE102
GE103
GE104
GE105
GE150C
GE236-955
GE264
GE265
GE321
GE323
GE341
GE400
GES500
GF10111
GF10117
GF10121
GF10122
GF10123
GF11736
GF16009
GF16010
GF2000
GF2000-5
GF20101

GF20104MOD

GF20105
GF20106
GF20109
GF20110
GF20112
GF20125
GF2314

GF2316

GF25026MOD

GF29578
GF2PL78
GF4829
GF4A
GF4A1
GF539014
GF6130
GF67502849
GFBL207NR
GFBL307NR
GFGR25380
GFGR25516
GFGSM3817
GFGSRO8PL

Drive belt LS3CC to new Howe pump

Rack bushing (Pair)

Snubber

Snubber O-ring

Snubber adj, screw

Set screw and ball

Servo cylinder 1,38 bore
Rack & Pinion

Stop bolt/washer (rod bracket)
Rod Bracket

Pinion radial ball bearing
Pinion seal

Bearing retainer plug

Smal cap w/bearings and seal
Large cap w/bearings

Shaft to reverse gear

Front bearing retainer

Shift cam reverse

Reverse gear big

Tail housing

G-Force front input seal
G-Force bearing 75/45/10
G-Force bearing 80/50/10
G-Force Gear Lube HD 1 quarter
G-Force Gear Lube HD 5 Gallon
Gear to slider

G-Force Main shaft

Mid plate

Main case

Side cover

Shift fork forward

Fork shaft

Al,bearing bracket

Lever HT4000 shifter

Lever reverse HT4000 shifter
G-Force 26spline input shaft
G-Force slider

G-Force (Dog) face plate
G-Force Snap Ring

G-Force GF4A/GF101 transm, NEW
G-Force GF4A/GF101 transm, Remoted

G-Force rear transm,viton seal
G-Force Shift cam seal

Coiled spring pins

G-Force Cluster bearing

Input &rear mainshaft bearing
3/8 Ball

5/16 Ball

Gear set 38/17 1st, gear
G-Force Input (Dog) face plate



GFGSRL592123
GFGV102680
GFK45x50x17
GFM2926
GFM3323
GFOT38VT
GFRR275
GFRR295
GFS1065
GFSC1958
GFSH200
GFSHR137
GFSHR150
GFSHR175
GFT1024
GFTC1427
GFTR10113
GFTR10114
GFTRDetent
GFTSHIMO001
GFTSHIMO002
GFTSHIMO03
GFTWA1427
GFWJ141816
GFWJ162112
GS1003-12
H11213C
H1R104
H1R105
H1R106
H1R107
H1R108
H1R109
H1R202
H1R203
H2024C
H3032
HB7751.11.20.44
HB7790.11.17.44
HE100-209
HE236
HLY50820
HN-1012
HP1200
HP2010
HP2010B
HPB6-1600
HPB6-2400
HRP45175
HRP90150

Large tooth input gear 21/23
Transmission Bushing rear
G-Force M/S Gear bearing
Gear set 29/26

Gear set 33/23

Ventilation cap

Spiral Lock rear seal

Spiral Lock to bearing 16009
Spring to 5/16 Ball

Capped Grease fitting
G-Force Snap Ring SH200
G-Force Snap Ring SHR137
G-Force Snap Ring SHR150
G-Force Snap Ring SHR175
Shift fork reverse

G-Force needle bearing
Rear outside gear

Reverse gear little

Spring & tube

G-Force shim

G-Force shim

G-Force shim

G-Force washers

Reverse idler gear bearing
G-Force Inner input bearing
Seal single hole gasket
Headers Coated LS3CC

Sun gear L,H flange end

Sun gear R,H small end
Centre block

Planet pinion R,H Helix
Planet pinion L,H Helix
Spring housing

Flanged body crown wheel
Small body

Y-Pipe 3,5" to 3,5" LS3CC
Exhaust Hanger Center Around
Brake Pads PFC 11 Rear
Brake Pads PFC 11 Front
Rack Housing

Rack,Power 17,25 thrd 2,36
Gasket LS Throttle body
Long Shifter Handle

Fuel filt, high press, LS3CC
Fuel filter LS3CC assy

Fuel filter mount LS3CC
Power Steering Line short
Power Steering Line long
Blue silic,hose 1,75"45° LS3CC
Blue silic,hose 1,5" 90° LS3CC



HS12

HS72
HT4000-TA2
HT4003
HT4004
HT4005
HT4006
HT4016,026
HT4016,028
HT4016,030
HT4101
HT4102
HT4103
HT4104
HT4105
HT4106
HT4107
HT4108
HUR114-7494
KN62-1460
KRC20020650
LC-032B-18M
LC-045D-16M
LS3CC MC
LS3CC1
LS3CC2
LS3CCKIT
M162K
MEFI-5a
MFA104
MH4

MH6
MOR71500
Mor74102
MOTF890325
MXL2
N34000
OMCA/372
OMCA/372/B
OP-11B
OP-14pP
P1001

P1002

P1003

P1004

P1005

P1006

P1007

P1008

P1009

Hose clamp #12 LS3CC

Hose clamp LS3CC Brake uppgr,
Shifter H,pattern Assy,

3/4 rail HT 4000

Rev, rail HT 4000

1/2 rail HT 4000

Plunger to HT4000 shifter
Shims to HT4000 shifter

Shims to HT4000 shifter

Shims to HT4000 shifter

Bolt transm,lever 3/8-24x1,125, shifter 1-2

Bolt transm,lever 3/8-24 x1, shifter Rev,
Bolt transm,lever 3/8-24 x1,5 shifter 3-4
Lock nut transm,lever 3/8-24

Washer 3/8 AN Trans & Shifter side
Lock nut shifter side 3/8-24

Bolt shifter side 3/8-24

Alu, distans transm, side,

Shift Boot Hurst

KN Filter 1,5" vent. rear/front

P/S pulley LS3CC

Spring inner to HT4000 shifter

Spring outer to HT4000 shifter

Engine LS3CC Mc Laren NEW

Engine LS3CC GM Renovated

Engine LS3CC GM Used (not renoveted)
Inst,kit LS3CC

Fan, Electric 16" Pull

MEFI 5 Scan&Tune LS3CC

Fan, Mounting Kit

Hose clamp #4 LS3CC

Hose clamp #6 LS3CC

Dzuz quick fastener

Battery shut off switch 4 post 300amp
Utvxl, 3,25:1 Ford 9"

AIM MXL2 Dash logger

Lock nut steel 3/4"

Fire System OMP KOMPLETT

Fire System OMP Endast behallare
Fuel Cell Bracket

Steering shaft ins, w, U-Joint

Bolt 10-24 X 3/4"

Bolt with washer, 10-24 X 3/4

Flange Nut 10-24

Button Head Screw 10-24 X 5/8"
Counter Sunk Screw 10-24 X3/4"
Nylock Nut 10-24

Countersunk Screw 1/4-20X3/4"
Countersunk Hexagon 5/16"x1/2"
Whaser 3/8"I1D



P1010 Crank pulley bolt

P1011 Alternator bracket bolt

P1012 Servo bracket bolt

P1013 Water pump bolt

P1014 Crank pulley bolt short

P1016 Countersunk Hex, 3/8 16x3/4"
PC122F-B Fuel Cell Bladder 22G
PC122F-EFI Fuel Cell w/intern,pump LS3CC
PC122F-G Fuel Cell gasket fill plate
PCST100 Fuel Cell Surge tank

PFO09 THF 5R00, ACE V8 Thundercar, front 46 (2700)
PFO10 THF 6R00, ACE V8 Thundercar, rear 46 (2700)
PFO19 Hood Brickor

PF024 Decal front grill Camaro
PF025 Decal rear light right Camaro
PFO26 Decal rear light left Camaro
PF027 Tow Strap Orange

PF032 Flash relay

PFO34 Hood pins flip over

PFO36 Batteri Optima 8004-250
PF0O38 Brake hose 5/16" EPDM
PFO46 Rack limiter plate/Styrstopp
PFO47-1 Wire short front door opening
PF047-2 Wire long rear door opening
PFO48 Weld on tube big, F/R bump,
PF0O48-1 Weld on tube small, Fr, bump,
PFO50 Upper brake light LED

PF052 MC6S 12,9 OBEH M 8 x 35
PFO61 El, connect, Fuel Sample
PF062 ECM, GM LS3CC

PFO63 3:rd member/Diff/R&P Assy,
PF063-1 3:rd member/Diff/R&P Assy,
PF082 Rear Spring 00698-06 44Nm
PF083 Support 05173-07 Spring,
PF0O84 Spring support 05281-01
PFO86 Spider Pinion Seal Ford 9"
PF093 Paint V8TC Grey 2-K

PF094 Paint V8TC Primer

PF098 Front Spring 57/170/190Nm
PF099 Fuel Sample kit FIA

PF101 GM Restrictor 57,4mm

PF102 GM Throttle bracket manifold
PF103 Fuel pump relay

PF109 Wheel Nut 1/2"x20

PF113 Thermo Wrap 2", séljs/ feet
PF114 Safety loop drive shaft

PF117 Wire loom fuel pump LS3CC
PF118 Throttle body GM

PF119 Down bar tube chassi Left

PF120 Down bar tube chassi Right



PF121 Shock mount Right Rear

PF122 Shock mount Left Rear

PF124 O-ring to 22-M22AN10-SE Setrab
PF125 Bolt, nut, washers upper A-arm
PF126 Aspen + 25L, bransle

PF128 Square tube 3"x 2" frame rail
PF129 Round bar D=100 6kg,

PF132 Magnetisk plugg Gforce

PF133 Lock nut 1/2 UNC

PF134 Lock nut 3/4 UNF

PF135 Bolt 1/2 - 3/4 UNC

PF136 Hylskontakthus 2 poligt

PF137 Stiftkontakthus 2 poligt

PF138 Wing screws M8 x 20

PF139 Bolt 3/4-16x2 1/4"Lower contr,arm
PF140 Brake kit new V8TC 2018

PF145 Jord ansl, till radioantenn, monterad
PF1939-76 Ventilationsslang 76 mm (séljs st/vis)
PF200803 Stalnat pa rulle, (till grill mm)1 m bredd, séljs/ feet
PF46E Oil filter New engine LS3CC
PM8182 Spec engine alternator-14V-75A
PS1005 P/S PUMP Steel assy,

PS2005 P/S Pump pulley Howe LS3CC
PS210 P/S cooler mounting kit

PS3005 P/S Pump bracket Howe

PS401 Power steering cooler

PS501 Power Steering Tank W/Bracket
PS501-1 Power steering cap

QDH1R Quaife ATB Differential
QM188545 QM Slip Yoke, T- 10, Gforce

R100 Spacer 1/2 hole x 1/4 thick
R1005 Spacer 1/2 hole x 1/2 thick
R1508B Seal kit

R150C Power Cyl, reseal kit

R3315 Tie rod Sleeve-5/8"X15" Alu,
R352L Jam Nut, 5/8 x 18 LH Steel
R352R Jam Nut, 5/8 x 18 RH Steel

R581 Servo shaft seal kit

R581H Shaft seal kit R581HV

R800 Servo spool seal kit

RD108 Braided Rubber hose 1/4" LS3CC
RD11690 Hose 3/8" to 3/8" fem swivel
RD11691 Hose 1/2" to 1/2" Female swivel
RD138 Hose, braided rubber 3/8"

RE103 Filler neck, top mount gen,6
RE200 Duct Naca,Single Hole - Clear
RE2031 Brake air hose-12"lenght (4m)
RE2034 Brake Hose 4,5"

RE221L Brake Left spibndle duct Alu,

RE221R Brake Right spindle duct Alu



RE3071Detl
RE308
RE308L
RE31000
RE31000L
RE31000SCR
RF102
RF125A
RF126A
RF127A
RF216
RF216-1
RF220-149
RFBKL65
RFKFLX64
RM6036
RT-RD24
RUS640940
RUS644110
RUS644120
RUS670340
RV102
SAFACA

SC1449HW114
SC1449HW138

SCA827
SCA827-1
SHCSF103234
SHCSF142034
SPC90-0-575
SPC90-0-900
SPC90-1-625

SPT08.1655/L/JV
SPT08.5655/L/JV

SRS800
SRS801
SRS808
SRS812
SS113
SS122
S5126
ST600106
ST600107
ST604606
ST609106
SU122FS
T40S
TC1000LS1
TC-23
TG3001-33

Br,air duct 4,5"/3" Must,Cam,

Br, air duct 4,5"R Camaro

Br, air duct 4,5"L Camaro

Brake air duct box R, Cam/Mus, gen,6
Brake air duct box L, Cam/Mus, gen,6
Brake screen Cam/Mus, gen,6

Fuel hose clear 2-1/4, 3 feet

Heat Sheild, Extr,temp 1mx0,33 (saljs pa fot)
Heat shield,std,grade1,4mx0,33 (saljs pa fot)
Heat barrier tape

Fuel line conversion kit LS3CC

Fuel line, filter to return,

Fuel line fr,filt/engine

Rsf, bandklamma 2 1/2"

Rsf, flexklamma 63,5/66,5
Bellhouse QT

Tail Lights, 70 x 118 mm LED
Fitting #6AN male-3/8 push on
Fitting Push on EFI 5/16 LS3CC
Fitting fuel rail inlet 3/8 LS3CC
Coupling fuel press, LS3CC

Rear Vent Ford 9" Winters New
Master shut off wire/ handle

Sway Bar Splined Bar 1,250"

Sway Bar Splined Bar 1,375"
Steering column collaps, ass,
Steering column collaps,

10/32 x 3/4 to new hub dust cover
14/20 X 3/4

Spacer,390IDX,575 Long
Spacer,3901DX,900 Long
Spacer,390IDX,1,625 Long

Fuel quick coupling female Stablui
Fuel quick coupling male Stablui
Brake cooling fan Pro System new
Brake cooling fan adapter new
Motor replace, to SRS400&SRS800
Fan replacement to SRS800
Swedged Steel Tube, 3/4 X 13"
Swedged Steel Tube3/4 X 22"
Swedged Steel tube, 3/4 X 26"

P/S hose end #6 Straight Steel

#6 TFE BRASS FERREL

P/S hose end #6 45° Steel

P/S hose end #6 90° Steel

Fuel Cell, 22 gallon Non Quick

P/S PUMP-1800 PSI
Throttle Cable LS3CC

Rebuild wiper connect cabel

Axle gundrilled Left 33"



TG3001-37
TLT60-4100
TLT62-6100
TLT62-618
TLT62-905
TLT74-1000

TLT74-1000RK

TLT74-200
TLT74-208
TLT74-875

TLT74-875RK

TLWH
UA201
V02554020
V02573020
V02PCB10B
VO2PCB15B
V02PCB20B
VO2PCB25B
V02PCB30B
V640
VA955X-210
VBK5232
VH201
VHE584
VV580
W326276
W326286
W7901
W91273
W91275
W92222
W92417
W92588
W92680
W92969
W93261
W93617
W95243
W95590
W96793
W96897-1
W97114
W97191
W97191-1
W97191-2
W97247
W97527
W97553
W97576

Axle gundrilled right 37"
Hydr,Throw out bearing 4000 series
HRB piston suit flat face

Clutch release bearing

Rebuild kit throw out bearing
Master Cyl, 1" Bore

Rebuild kit to Master Cyl, 1" Bore
Fitting Plastic

Master Cyl, Clamp

Master Cyl, 7/8" Bore

Rebuild kit to Master Cyl,7/8" Bore
Tail light wire harness

U-joint 3/4x,750-20 steering
Wiring harness MXL Pista
Harnerss 22 pins MXL2
Forlangningskabel CM,100
Forlangningskabel CM,150
Forlangningskabel CM,200
Forlangningskabel CM,250
Forlangningskabel CM,300
Ball bearing

Servo 955 valve w/210 tors,bar
V-bandsklamma Kat/Silencer
Splined coupler

Servo mounted adapter

Servo cap Seal kit V581 Inst,
Axle tube Left L:27,6"

Axle tube Right L:28,6"

Bolt to axle tube 3/8-24

W, Carrier Gasket

W, Shim Kit Pinion Retainer
W, Lock nut

Yoke Winters 9"

W, Pinion pilot bearing washer
W, Adjuster Nut

W, Solid Spacer

W, Inspection plug alu,

W, Pinion Retainer/Lock Ring
W, 9"Al, Housing only

W, 9"Housing W/Tubes

W, Lock plate to adj, nut
W,Pinion al,forged retainer

W, 3/8 Washer

W, 3/8 Stud

W, 3/8 Bolt Long

W, 3/8 Bolt short

W, Pinion Seal Ford 9"

W, Bearing Pinion outer

W, Bearing Pinion inner

W, Pinion Pilot Bearing



W97882
W97933
W98082
W9o8407
W98602
W98622
W98623
W98664-1
WA94303
WIX33737
WIX51515R
WM KIT

WM KIT-1
WM mount
WQR697
WQRS
WW230-5978
WW230-7539
WW260-13706
WW300-6595
WW300-6596
WW340-4990
X02SNVMOO0
X05LSU490
XO5SNBOO
XO05SNMAGM
X05SNP31010R
X05SNVB301
X08CHANEXPO
X08HUBO10
X08LCUO4PGQ
X10M3PCOO
X41RX12140
X41RX19300
X41rx193000
XRP700195

W, 3/8 -24 Nylon Nuts

Bolt 5/16-18x3/8 BHCS

W, Level Plug

W, O-Ring Pinion

W, Bearing diff,

W, Bearing pinion race outer
W, Bearing pinion race inner
W, Bearing diff race

W, 9" Third member less spole
Fuel filter wix

Oil Filter Wix Racing

Wiper Kit new 2011

Splined bushing W/Nut & Washer
Wiper engine fastener
Steering wheel adapter,
Steering Quick Release

Caliper bolt/tube bridge 6pist
Caliper bolt/tube bridge 4pist
Wilwood 2# Resudial Valve
Brake wear plate L/H

Brake wear plate R/H

Brake Bias Adjuster

Hastighets sensor AIM MC
Bosch sensor LCU-04 Lambda
Fuel/Oll pressure 0-10

Magnet for speed sensor
Sensor pressure fuel/oil 0-10 bar
Hastighets sensor bil

Channel Expansion

Data Hub

LCU-04 Lambda Analog 719
Down Load cable MXL
Infrared receiver cm 140 712
Infrared receiver 300cm 712
Optical Rec, 712 IRM 280CM
Nippel AN6 Han-Hon 1/8" utag
Pop-Nit



